UN Missions Summary of
Military and Police

Month of Report : 31-Jan-11

Mission Description of Post M F Totals
1)  BNUB
Experts on Mission 3 0 3
Subtotal for Mission 3
2) MINURSO
Individual Police 1 1 2
Experts on Mission 197 4 201
Contingent Troop 25 2 27
Subtotal for Mission 230
3) MINUSTAH
Individual Police 1185 121 1,306
Formed Police Units 1842 152 1,994
Contingent Troop 8797 133 8,930
Subtotal for Mission 12,230
4) MONUSCO
Individual Police 303 39 342
Formed Police Units 881 6 887
Experts on Mission 711 32 743
Contingent Troop 16828 305 17,133
Subtotal for Misson 19,105
5) UNAMA
Individual Police 3 1 4
Experts on Mission 12 1 13
Subtotal for Mission 17
6 ) UNAMI
Experts on Mission 13 0 13
Contingent Troop 207 15 222
Subtotal for Mission 235
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Mission Description of Post M F Totals
7 ) UNAMID
Individual Police 2174 597 2,771
Formed Police Units 2167 65 2,232
Experts on Mission 223 16 239
Contingent Troop 16763 438 17,201
Subtotal for Mission 22,443
8) UNDOF
Contingent Troop 1019 30 1,049
Subtotal for Mission 1,049
9) UNFICYP
Individual Police 58 10 68
Contingent Troop 787 68 855
Subtotal for Mission 923
10) UNIFIL
Contingent Troop 11493 468 11,961
Subtotal for Mission 11,961
11) UNMIK
Individual Police 6 1 7
Experts on Mission 8 0 8
Subtotal for Mission 15
12)  UNMIL
Individual Police 425 60 485
Formed Police Units 719 123 842
Experts on Mission 121 7 128
Contingent Troop 7724 212 7,936
Subtotal for Mission 9,391
13)  UNMIS
Individual Police 570 132 702
Experts on Mission 498 15 513
Contingent Troop 9130 174 9,304
Subtotal for Mission 10,519
14)  UNMIT
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Mission

Description of Post

Totals

15) UNMOGIP

16)  UNOCI

17)  UNTSO

Individual Police
Formed Police Units

Experts on Mission

Experts on Mission

Individual Police
Formed Police Units
Experts on Mission

Contingent Troop

Experts on Mission

M F

865 77

522 1
32 1

Subtotal for Mission

43 1

Subtotal for Mission

356 20
894 0
164 12
7488 90

Subtotal for Mission

142 8

Subtotal for Mission

942

523

33

1,498

44

44

376

894

176

7,578

9,024

150

150

Total in PKO 98,837
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